Page 1364Y500K
12/31/2009 9:34:34 AMhttp://sensing.honeywell.com/index.cfm?ci_id=140301&la_id=1&pr_id=105645
Search
Products
Controls Monitoring
and Lighting (354)
Machine Safety (1726)
Sensors (7074)
Switches (9814)
Technology
Control and
Instrumentation (1063)
Electromechanical
(9357)
Microstructure (2328)
Optical/Infrared (1077)
Thick Film (1764)
More...
364Y500K Trimmers
364 Series Trimmer, 500 kOhm, 0.5 W, 25 Turns, Square Body, Vertical
Shaft
Actual product
appearance may
vary.
Overview Specs Documentation Application Notes
(Home : Products)
Product Specifications
Product Type Trimmer
Watts 0.5 W
Turns 25
Element Type Cermet
Resistance Value 500 KOhm
Resistance Tolerance ± 10 %
Temperature Coefficient ± 100 ppm/ °C
Body 9,53 mm [0.375 in] square
Shaft Location Vertical
Rotational Life 200 cycles
Series Name 364
Availability Global
UNSPSC Code 4111363300
UNSPSC Commodity 4111363300 Potentiometers
Terms & Conditions  | Privacy Statement  | Site Map
narrow your search
HOME ABOUT US PRODUCTS & INFORMATION NEWS & EVENTS SALES & SUPPORT LOGIN